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1-2 Bach Toccata and Fugue in D minor, BWV 565

3 Katt Slavkof

4 Part Trivium

5 Katt Bogorodice Djevo

6 Messiaen Priere aprés la Communion

7-8 Messe de la Pentecéte / Communion et Sortie

9 Part Pari Intervallo

10 Katt Variations on Veni Sancte Spiritus

11 Bach Toccata in D minor 'Dorian’, BWV 538
KATT Katefina Chrobokova organ, vocal
Recorded on the organ
at the St Willibrord Basilica
in Echternach, Luxembourg,
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Total timo 56:44. DDD stereo Polackého i. 11299 Praha 1
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® 2016 SUPRAPHON a. s. www.supraphon.com

Fememmenns
Released by SUPRAPHON a. s.. 2016 www.supraphonline.com CLoo3u;

8:50
5:34
5:07
3:50
5:28
9:10
3:50
8:55

n—


http://www.supraphon.com
http://www.supraphonline.com

